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UNAUDITED SHAREHOLDER ANALYSIS

Analysis of shareholders as at 31 March 2017

SHAREHOLDER SPREAD 

Number of 
shareholders 

Number of
 shares 

Percentage of
 issued shares 

Public  3 318  147 049 101 83.1%

Non-public  7  29 827 244 16.9%

– Directors and associates  7  29 827 244 16.9%

Total  3 325  176 876 345 100.0%

Shareholders owing 5% or more of the share  
capital of the company 

Castle Rock Investments (Proprietary) Limited 14 066 666 8.0%

Institutions controlling more than 5% of the share capital  
of the company 

Coronation Fund Managers 31 195 264 17.6%

Old Mutual 18 247 009 10.3%

Investec Private Bank 17 521 802 10.0%

Catalyst 12 060 789 6.8%

Stanlib 9 726 283 5.5%

Sesfikile Capital 9 250 693 5.2%

Annual report posted to shareholders Tuesday, 25 July 2017

Notice of AGM posted to shareholders Tuesday, 25 July 2017

Annual general meeting Thursday, 24 August 2017

Interim reporting date Saturday, 30 September 2017

Publication of interim results and interim dividend announcement Tuesday, 21 November 2017

Last day to trade Tuesday, 5 December 2017

Shares trade ex-dividend Wednesday, 6 December 2017

Record date Friday, 8 December 2017

Interim dividend paid Monday, 11 December 2017

Financial year end Saturday, 31 March 2018

Publication of final results and final dividend announced Tuesday, 12 June 2018

Last day to trade Tuesday, 26 June 2018

Shares trade ex-dividend Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Record date Friday, 29 June 2018

Final dividend paid Monday, 2 July 2018
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